
 

All meetings will be held at the Ogden Community Center, 269 Ogden Center Road, Spencerport, NY, at 
7:00 p.m. with Pre-meeting starting at 6:30pm open to public 

2026 TOWN OF OGDEN – TOWN BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

Town Board applications do not have a deadline. Processing is done when the application is in 
completed form. 

Friday, January 2, 2026 – 4:30 p.m. Organizational Meeting 

Wednesday, January 14 
Wednesday, January 28 

Wednesday, February 11 
Wednesday, February 25 

Wednesday, March 11 
Wednesday, March 25 

Wednesday, April 8 
Wednesday, April 22 

Wednesday, May 13 
Wednesday, May 27 

Wednesday, June 10 

Wednesday, July 8 

Wednesday, August 12 

Wednesday, September 9 
Wednesday, September 23 

Wednesday, October 14 
Wednesday, October 28 

Tuesday, November 10 
Tuesday, November 24  

Wednesday, December 9 

Monday, January 4, 2027 – 4:30 p.m. Organizational Meeting 


